


COLD CUTS 歐陸式冷盤
Parma Ham, salami, Chorizo, Parmesan Cheese, Feta Cheese, Pickle, Capers,
Smoked Salmon

MEXICAN NACHOS  墨西哥芝士薄脆
tortilla chips with jalapenos, salsa guacamole and sour cream
add chicken (+$20) or beef (+30)

NZ MUSSELS  新西蘭青口
sautéed NZ mussels in garlic wine sauce

TUNA CHUNKS W/MANGO SALSA 吞拿魚金塊配芒果辣醬
Sesame Tuna Chunks served with mango Salsa and Olives

CALAMARI  香炸魷魚圈
l ightly crumbed rings with our special thousand island sauce and lemon wedges

QUESADILLAS  墨西哥雞肉夾餅
mildly spiced chicken and cheese stuffed tortilla served with salsa and sour cream

CHICKEN WINGS  秘製香辣雞翼
crumbed and served with spicy dipping sauce

POTATO SKINS  脆炸焗薯皮
filled with guacamole, salsa, and topped with grilled cheese

BRUSHETTA  蒜香蕃茄麵包
Crusty oven baked loaf with garlic tomato and parmesan

FRIES 經典薯條
french fries / sweet potato / potato wedges / mixed/ cheesy fries (+20)

GARLIC BREAD  蒜香包
flatbread with garlic olive oil and herbs

SOUP OF THE DAY  是日餐湯
chef's selection freshly prepared

- Vegetarian - Signature Dish



168








158







158





148





148





128





108





108





98





78





78





68



Starters 前菜

Prices are subject to 10% service charge 

NZ MUSSELS 
新西蘭青口





158






148





148





148





148





128







118





COB BEEF SALAD  烤牛肉沙律
beef, bacon, egg with avocado and crouton in ranch dressing

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD  雞肉牛油果沙律
fresh garden salad with avocado with vinaigrette dressing

ORGANIC QUINOA & HALLOUMI SALAD  有機扁豆藜麥沙律
organic quinoa with grilled halloumi, fresh leaves with balsamic vinegar

PRAWN MANGO SALAD  香芒大蝦沙律
fresh garden salad with prawns and mangos in honey vinegar dressing

SESAME TUNA SALAD  英式吞拿魚沙律
fresh garden salad with sesame tuna chunks in sashimi dressing

GREEK SALAD 希臘沙律
fresh garden salad with feta and black olives with house vinaigrette dressing
add chicken (+$20) or smoked salmon (+30)

CAESAR SALAD  凱撒沙律
Crunchy Romaine with Bacon, croutons and Caesar dressing sprinkled Cheese
add chicken (+$20) or smoked salmon (+30)

- Vegetarian - Signature Dish

Salads 沙律

Prices are subject to 10% service charge 

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD 
 雞肉牛油果沙律



ULTIMATE BEEF BURGER 炭燒牛肉漢堡
prime beef with fresh salad grilled, cheese bacon and egg

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER  植物肉漢堡
impossible meat, garden salad and grilled cheese 
with a side portion of potato wedges

KIWI LAMB BURGER  羊肉漢堡
NZ lamb with fresh salad, grilled cheese and mint mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER  特色烤雞漢堡
avocado, chicken, and bacon

FISH FILLET BURGER  魚柳漢堡
beer-battered crispy fish, garden salad, tartar sauce potato wedges

IMPOSSIBLE WRAP 植物肉手卷 
impossible meat with homemade sauce

FISH WRAP  美式炸魚手卷
fish finger with tartar sauce

BBQ CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP 烤雞牛油果手卷
grilled chicken, avocado with thousand island sauce

GRILLED LAMB WRAP 小烤羊手卷
grilled lamb fillet with fresh mint sauce

- Vegetarian - Signature Dish

Burgers 漢堡
178






178







178





158





158



Wraps 手卷 
168






168





168





168





Prices are subject to 10% service charge 

ULTIMATE BEEF BURGER 
炭燒牛肉漢堡



IMPOSSIBLE LASAGNA   植物肉醬千層麵
Classic Italian Lasagna made with impossible meat 

PRAWN AL FUNGI  香濃芝士大蝦意粉
rich creamy cheese spaghetti with prawn with truffle oil &mushroom

SEAFOOD RISOTTO  香草蕃茄海鮮意大利飯
freshly cooked seafood in light tomato sauce with herbs

SPAGHETTI VONGOLE  香辣蒜茸白酒蜆肉意粉
sautéed clams tossed in olive oil with garlic and chilli

FETTUCCINE SALMON  三文魚濃汁闊條麵
creamy tomato sauce with salmon

FETTUCCINE PEPPER BEEF 黑椒牛肉闊條麵
Beef strips with Pepper Gravy

MIXED VEG SPAGHETTI  雜菜薄意粉
mixed vegetables in tomato sauce

CHICKEN MUSHROOM RISOTTO  雞肉蘑菇燴意大利飯
sautéed wild mushroom with truffle oil 

PESTO CHICKEN SPAGHETTI  香草烤雞意粉
chicken, and rocket with pasta in pesto sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE  肉醬意粉
classic Italian spaghetti bolognaise

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA  芝士卡邦尼意粉
rich creamy cheese pasta with bacon, and ham

158





148





148





148





138





138





138





138





138





128





128



- Vegetarian - Signature Dish

Pasta 意粉

Prices are subject to 10% service charge 

SPAGHETTI VONGOLE  
香辣蒜茸白酒蜆肉意粉



CAJUN DELIGHT 華哈卡薄餅
Cajun spiced chicken spinach roast potato and mushrooms topped with sour
cream and sweet chili

RSG SPECIAL 經典薄餅
house special sausage ham onion pepperoni green pepper & pineapple

MIXED SEAFOOD 千島海鮮薄餅
mixed seafood and sweet corn with thousand island sauce

PARMA HAM 柏爾馬火腿薄餅
parma ham, onion, rockets, parmesan cheese

WILD MUSHROOM 鮮蘑菇薄餅
mix mushrooms, rocket and onions, jalapeños and potato

BBQ CHICKEN  BBQ烤雞薄餅
chicken breast, bbq sauce, onions, mushrooms and bell peppers

TROPICAL HAWAIIAN  夏威夷薄餅
tropical pineapple and ham with thousand island sauce

MEATY!  雜綿肉腸薄餅
ham, sausage, bacon and pepperoni

VEGGIE SUPREME  素菜薄餅
mixed selection of fresh seasonal vegetables

PEPPERONI  辣肉腸薄餅
with oregano and mozzarella

MARGHERITA  意大利芝士薄餅
finest Italian mozzarella with fresh tomato sauce and herbs

- Vegetarian - Signature Dish

Pizza 薄餅
168








168





168





158





158





158





158





158





158





148





138



Prices are subject to 10% service charge 
RSG SPECIAL

 經典薄餅



NZ GRAIN-FED BEEF TENDERLOIN 濃汁牛柳10安士
served with salad, and fries, with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce

NZ GRAIN-FED RIB EYE STEAK 12oz  肉眼扒12安士
served with salad, and fries, with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce

NZ GRAIN-FED STRIPLOIN STEAK 10oz  西冷扒12安士
served with salad, and fries, with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce

LAMB RUMP  紐西蘭羊上臀肉
served with roasted vegetables, and fresh rosemary sauce

NORWEGIAN SALMON STEAK  挪威三文魚扒
served with roasted vegetables and mango salsa, lemon

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 烤炸雞胸肉芝士蕃茄醬
Crumbed chicken fillet topped with tomato sauce and grilled mozzarella

CHICKEN FAJITAS  惹味烤雞(或牛肉)軟薄餅卷
served with sautéed onion and peppers along with soft tortilla wraps
change to beef / prawn / vegetable (+30)

PORK BELLY 惹味燒三層肉
served with roasted vegetables

BBQ RIBS 炭燒豬肋骨 (Half/Full)
tender rib rack with our special bbq sauce served with fries

FISH & CHIPS  英式炸魚薯條
served with fries, and tartar sauce

IMPOSSIBLE TACO 植物肉墨西哥夾餅
Impossible meat marinated in bolognaise sauce topped in salsa and sour cream 

328





288





258





248





208





178





178





178





178 | 308





178





168



- Vegetarian - Signature Dish

Chef's Selection 招牌推介

Prices are subject to 10% service charge 

BBQ RIBS(Half) 
炭燒豬肋骨 



- Vegetarian - Signature Dish

Desserts 甜品
98






88





88





88





68







38





LAVA CAKE 朱古力心太軟
homemade molten lava cake served with vanilla ice cream

APPLE CRUMBLE  蘋果金寶
fresh apples baked with crumble, topped with vanilla ice cream

TIRAMISU 意大利芝士餅
classic Italian dessert 

BROWNIE 朱古力布朗尼
moist chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE SUNDAE  朱古力新地雪糕
chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice cream and drizzled with hot
fudge sauce

ICE CREAM  雪糕球
Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry

Prices are subject to 10% service charge 

LAVA CAKE
 朱古力心太軟


