

J		
	Starters 前菜	
	<b>COLD CUTS 歐陸式冷盤</b> Parma Ham, salami, Chorizo, Parmesan Cheese, Feta Cheese, Pickle, Capers, Smoked Salmon	168
	MEXICAN NACHOS 墨西哥芝士薄脆 🥢 🎰 tortilla chips with jalapenos, salsa guacamole and sour cream add chicken (+\$20) or beef (+30)	158
	NZ MUSSELS 新西蘭青口 如 sautéed NZ mussels in garlic wine sauce	158
	<b>TUNA CHUNKS W/MANGO SALSA 吞拿魚金塊配芒果辣醬</b> Sesame Tuna Chunks served with mango Salsa and Olives	148
	CALAMARI 香炸魷魚圈 lightly crumbed rings with our special thousand island sauce and lemon wedges	148
	QUESADILLAS 墨西哥雞肉夾餅 mildly spiced chicken and cheese stuffed tortilla served with salsa and sour cream	128
	CHICKEN WINGS 秘製香辣雞翼 crumbed and served with spicy dipping sauce	108
	<b>POTATO SKINS 脆炸焗薯皮</b> filled with guacamole, salsa, and topped with grilled cheese	108
	BRUSHETTA 蒜香蕃茄麵包 🖉 Crusty oven baked loaf with garlic tomato and parmesan	98
	FRIES 經典薯條 <i>/</i> french fries / sweet potato / potato wedges / mixed/ cheesy fries (+20)	78
	GARLIC BREAD 蒜香包 ~ flatbread with garlic olive oil and herbs	78
	SOUP OF THE DAY 是日餐湯 🥢 chef's selection freshly prepared	68
	- Vegetarian - Signature Dish NZ MUSSE 新西蘭青	
)	Prices are subject to 10% service charge	

158 148 148
148 148
148
• / •
148
148
128
118



CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD 雞肉牛油果沙律



Prices are subject to 10% service charge

Burgers 漢堡	
ULTIMATE BEEF BURGER 炭燒牛肉漢堡 🎰 prime beef with fresh salad grilled, cheese bacon and egg	178
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER 植物肉漢堡 <i>(</i> impossible meat, garden salad and grilled cheese with a side portion of potato wedges	178
<b>KIWI LAMB BURGER 羊肉漢堡</b> NZ lamb with fresh salad, grilled cheese and mint mayo	178
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 特色烤雞漢堡 avocado, chicken, and bacon	158
FISH FILLET BURGER  魚柳漢堡 beer-battered crispy fish, garden salad, tartar sauce potato wedges	158
IMPOSSIBLE WRAP 植物肉手卷 <i>(</i> impossible meat with homemade sauce	168
	168
fish finger with tartar sauce	
BBQ CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP 烤雞牛油果手卷 如此 grilled chicken, avocado with thousand island sauce	168
GRILLED LAMB WRAP 小烤羊手卷 grilled lamb fillet with fresh mint sauce	168
UL • Vegetarian • Signature Dish	TIMATE BEEF BURGER 炭燒牛肉漢堡

Pasta 意粉	
IMPOSSIBLE LASAGNA 植物肉醬千層麵 🥖 🛖 Classic Italian Lasagna made with impossible meat	158
PRAWN AL FUNGI 香濃芝士大蝦意粉 rich creamy cheese spaghetti with prawn with truffle oil &mushr	<b>148</b>
SEAFOOD RISOTTO 香草蕃茄海鮮意大利飯 Treshly cooked seafood in light tomato sauce with herbs	148
SPAGHETTI VONGOLE 香辣蒜茸白酒蜆肉意粉 🛖 autéed clams tossed in olive oil with garlic and chilli	148
FETTUCCINE SALMON 三文魚濃汁闊條麵 creamy tomato sauce with salmon	138
F <b>ETTUCCINE PEPPER BEEF 黑椒牛肉闊條麵</b> Beef strips with Pepper Gravy	138
MIXED VEG SPAGHETTI 雜菜薄意粉 🥖 mixed vegetables in tomato sauce	138
CHICKEN MUSHROOM RISOTTO 雞肉蘑菇燴意大利餡 sautéed wild mushroom with truffle oil	反 138
PESTO CHICKEN SPAGHETTI 香草烤雞意粉 chicken, and rocket with pasta in pesto sauce	138
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 肉醬意粉 classic Italian spaghetti bolognaise	128
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA  芝士卡邦尼意粉 rich creamy cheese pasta with bacon, and ham	128
- Vegetarian - Signature Dish	SPAGHETTI VONGOLE 香辣蒜茸白酒蜆肉意粉
Prices are subject to 10% service charg	e

Pizza 薄餅	
CAJUN DELIGHT 華哈卡薄餅 如 Cajun spiced chicken spinach roast potato and mushrooms topped with sour cream and sweet chili	168
RSG SPECIAL 經典薄餅 house special sausage ham onion pepperoni green pepper & pineapple	168
MIXED SEAFOOD 千島海鮮薄餅 🔟 mixed seafood and sweet corn with thousand island sauce	168
<b>PARMA HAM 柏爾馬火腿薄餅</b> parma ham, onion, rockets, parmesan cheese	158
WILD MUSHROOM 鮮蘑菇薄餅 <i>/</i> mix mushrooms, rocket and onions, jalapeños and potato	158
BBQ CHICKEN BBQ烤雞薄餅 chicken breast, bbq sauce, onions, mushrooms and bell peppers	158
TROPICAL HAWAIIAN 夏威夷薄餅 tropical pineapple and ham with thousand island sauce	158
MEATY! 雜綿肉腸薄餅 ham, sausage, bacon and pepperoni	158
VEGGIE SUPREME 素菜薄餅 / mixed selection of fresh seasonal vegetables	158
<b>PEPPERONI 辣肉腸薄餅</b> with oregano and mozzarella	148
MARGHERITA 意大利芝士薄餅 finest Italian mozzarella with fresh tomato sauce and herbs	138



- Vegetarian - Signature Dish

Prices are subject to 10% service charge

RSG SPECIAL **經典薄餅** 

Chef's Selection 招牌推介	
NZ GRAIN-FED BEEF TENDERLOIN 濃汁牛柳10安士 🏧 served with salad, and fries, with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce	328
NZ GRAIN-FED RIB EYE STEAK 12oz 肉眼扒12安士 served with salad, and fries, with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce	288
NZ GRAIN-FED STRIPLOIN STEAK 10oz 西冷扒12安士 served with salad, and fries, with a choice of pepper or mushroom sauce	258
LAMB RUMP	248
NORWEGIAN SALMON STEAK 挪威三文魚扒 served with roasted vegetables and mango salsa, lemon	208
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 烤炸雞胸肉芝士蕃茄醬 Crumbed chicken fillet topped with tomato sauce and grilled mozzarella	178
CHICKEN FAJITAS 惹味烤雞(或牛肉)軟薄餅卷 如 served with sautéed onion and peppers along with soft tortilla wraps change to beef / prawn / vegetable (+30)	178
PORK BELLY 惹味燒三層肉 served with roasted vegetables	178
BBQ RIBS 炭燒豬肋骨 (Half/Full)	178   308
FISH & CHIPS 英式炸魚薯條 served with fries, and tartar sauce	178
IMPOSSIBLE TACO 植物肉墨西哥夾餅 / Impossible meat marinated in bolognaise sauce topped in salsa and sour cream	168
BBQ RIBS(Ha	alf)
ディー Vegetarian Signature Dish 炭燒豬肋骨	
Prices are subject to 10% service charge	

Pesserts 甜品	
LAVA CAKE 朱古力心太軟 🎰 homemade molten lava cake served with vanilla ice cream	98
APPLE CRUMBLE 蘋果金寶 如 fresh apples baked with crumble, topped with vanilla ice cream	88
<b>TIRAMISU 意大利芝士餅</b> classic Italian dessert	88
BROWNIE 朱古力布朗尼 moist chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice cream	88
CHOCOLATE SUNDAE 朱古力新地雪糕 chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice cream and drizzled with hot fudge sauce	68
<b>ICE CREAM 雪糕球</b> Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry	38



LAVA CAKE **朱古力心太軟** 



Prices are subject to 10% service charge